

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16961/2003
(From the judgment and order dated 04/07/2003 in WP 2370/03
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

S.S.K. EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECH.EDU.& ANR.
(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s))

Respondent (s)

Date : 17/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R Santhan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. G Sateesh, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. P Niroop, Adv.
Mr. M.D. Mahapatra, Adv.
Mr. P Vinay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. R Chandrashekhar Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R]

Issue notice.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master